1
P
1319Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
Arktite® Heavy Duty Circuit Breaking
Receptacle Assemblies and Housings
30 A, 600 VAC/250 VDC, 50† – 400 hertz
NEMA 4 Watertight
Plug Closure Caps:
Applications:
CPK caps for Arktite plugs are used:
• Where portable equipment is on a
standby basis and plugs are not in use
• To effectively protect insulation and
contacts from excessive moisture, dirt,
dust and corrosion
• With 30, 60, 100, 150 and 200 ampere
plugs with fastening ring and standard
200 ampere plugs for the clamp door
housing
Standard Materials:
• Copper-free aluminum
Standard Finishes:
• Natural
Ordering Information:
Config. Cat. #
2P & 3P & 4P CPK13
5P CPK32
Replacement Parts:
Config. Receptacle Interior Plug Interior Spring Door Screw Cap
2W 2P ATP275 ATP270
QE50 QE13
2W 3P ATP278 ATP273
3W 3P ATP276 ATP271
3W 4P ATP279 ATP274
4W 4P ATP277 ATP272
4W 5P ATP125 ATP109
N/A N/A
5W 5P ATP94 ATP73
Replacement Pin & Sleeve Contacts:
Description Recep Plug
Available as a kit only.
5 phase contacts & 1 ground contact included. AR30CONKIT AP30CONKIT
1P
†For use on systems less than 60 hertz the receptacles, plugs and connectors are for disconnect use only.